07/03

07/06

07/07

07/11

07/08

07/12

07/24

07/25

07/26

07/27

07/31

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
July 1 - 31, 2017

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Attended Foundation Board meeting
Met with Chairman Johnson

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees Study Session

Met with staff members
Attended Foundation Social

Met with staff members

Facilitated President’s Staff Meeting
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees Regular Board Meeting

Met with staff members
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Met with members of the community



