## President's Report of Monthly Activities July 1 - 31, 2017

07/03	Met with staff members
07/06	Met with staff members Attended Foundation Board meeting Met with Chairman Johnson
07/07	Met with staff members
07/11	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees Study Session
07/08	Met with staff members Attended Foundation Social
07/12	Met with staff members
07/24	Facilitated President's Staff Meeting Met with staff members
07/25	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees Regular Board Meeting
07/26	Met with staff members
07/27	Met with staff members
07/31	Met with staff members Met with members of the community